Except the name mentioned below, None of the Any Promoters, Directors or Key Management Personnel

intends to subscribe to the warrants of the Company in the proposed issue.

Sr. No. Name of Allottee No. of Warrants Category

1. RFBL Flexipack Limited 30,00,000 Public - Non -
Institutional - Body
corporate

2. Kapadiya Anjanaben 50000 Public - Non -
Institutional - Resident
Individual

3. Kinnari Maheshbhai Patel 700000 Public - Non -
Institutional - Resident
Individual

4. Dhruti Kunjit Patel 700000 Public - Non -
Institutional - Resident
Individual

5. Rupeshkumar Mittal 100000 Public - Non -
Institutional - Resident
Individual

6. Anandraj P Chhajer 50000 Public - Non -
Institutional - Resident
Individual

7. Kavya Dhirrendra Chopra 600000 Public - Non -
Institutional - Resident
Individual

8. Dhirendra Gautamkumar Chopra 600000 Public - Non -
Institutional - Resident
Individual

11. Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue:

The shareholding pattern before and after completion of the proposed preferential issue would be as
under:

Category of Investor Pre-Issue Equity Shares *Post Issue Equity Shares

Total No. of % Of Total Total No. of % of Total
Shares Shares Shares Shares

Promoters and Promoter
Group Holding 4717388 24.67 4717388 18.93

Indian
Promoters/Promoter Group 4717388 24.67 4717388 18.93

Individuals / HUF 4717388 24.67 4717388 18.93

Bodies Corporate - - - -

Sub Total 4717388 24.67 4717388 18.93

Foreign Promoters/Promoter - -

[

2

Sabar Flex India Limited... F.Y.2023-2024

[

2

Group - -

Total  Shareholding  of
Promoter and Promoter
Group 4717388 24.67 4717388 18.93

Non-Promoters
shareholding 14401976 75.33 20201976 81.07

Institutions - - - -

Mutual Funds - - - -
Banks / FI - - - -

Insurance Companies - - - -

Flls - - - -

Sub Total - - - -

Non- Institutions 14401976 75.33 20201976 81.07

Bodies Corporate and LLP 790000 4.13 3790000 15.21

Resident Indian - - - -

Overseas 65000 0.33 65000 0.26

Resident Individuals 12491229 65.33 15291229 61.36

Resident Ordinary - - -

HUF/Firms 935747 4.89 935747 3.76

Clearing Member 55000 0.29 55000 0.22

NRIs 65000 0.33 65000 0.26

Sub Total 14401976 75.33 20201976 81.07

Total Non-promoters’
Shareholding 14401976 7533 20201976 81.07

GRAND TOTAL 19119364 | 100.00 24919364 100.00

Note:

a. The above shareholding pattern has been prepared on the basis of shareholding as on

August 30, 2024.

b. * The post preferential percentage of shareholding has been calculated assuming that all
the Warrants allotted will be converted into equity share.

c. There are 1869157 warrants the listing of which is under processing.

12. Time frame within which the preferential issue shall be completed:

The allotment of warrants on Preferential basis shall be completed within 15 days from the date of

shareholders’ approval provided where the allotment on preferential basis is pending on account of

pendency of any approval by any regulatory authority or Central Government as per ICDR Regulations,